Platzierung Vorname
Manner
1 Peter
1 Steffen-Luis
2 Wolfgang
3 Reinhardt
5 Rainer
6 Georg
9 Gerrit
11 Markus
13 Martin
15 Bernd
DNF Reinhold

Elite Mdnner
6 Sebastian

Frauen
2 Claudia
2 Gertrud
5 Angela

Elite Frauen
9 Lorena

Nachname

Griinebach
Neuendorff
Leonhard
Engert
Kaupp
Harbauer
Riemer
Denz
Epkenhans
Wunderlich
Wolter

Neef

Bregulla-Linke
Harer
Boczek

Erl

Landesverband

Hessen

Bayern

Brandenburg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Hessen
Baden-Wirttemberg
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern
Niedersachsen

Bayern

Bayern
Bayern
Niedersachsen

Bayern

Altersklasse

75-79 Male AG
80-84 Male AG
65-69 Male AG
70-74 Male AG
65-69 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
65-69 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
85-89 Male AG

Elite Men

55-59 Female AG
60-64 Female AG
60-64 Female AG

Elite Women

Gesamtzeit

01:59:52
02:40:47
01:29:27
02:18:11
01:41:00
01:26:28
01:39:25
01:35:26
02:44:18
01:45:27
DNF

01:38:15

01:42:56
01:48:40
02:07:29

02:06:48

Laufen

00:33:37
00:42:39
00:25:39
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:25:16
00:24:27
00:25:40
00:38:32
00:28:04
01:03:36

00:14:59

00:30:25
00:30:58
00:33:42

00:19:05

W1

00:01:00
00:02:20
00:00:36
00:00:50
00:01:14
00:01:14
00:01:03
00:00:59
00:01:21
00:01:01
00:02:12

00:00:28

00:00:55
00:01:00
00:00:54

00:00:46

Rad

00:39:10
00:50:17
00:29:22
00:45:39
00:31:40
00:26:59
00:29:01
00:32:42
00:50:50
00:35:04
00:00:00

00:14:01

00:34:47
00:36:40
00:36:21

00:17:15

w2

00:02:45
00:04:21
00:01:07
00:03:05
00:02:05
00:01:49
00:01:33
00:01:47
00:02:59
00:01:40
00:00:00

00:00:25

00:01:59
00:01:59
00:02:02

00:01:03

Ski w3 Laufen W4 Rad W5 Ski
00:43:18
01:01:08
00:32:41
00:56:05
00:33:28
00:31:09
00:43:20
00:34:15
01:10:33
00:39:36

00:00:00
00:17:42 00:00:14 00:35:37 00:00:29 00:32:52 00:00:31 00:31:56

00:34:47
00:38:00
00:54:29

00:22:21 00:00:54 00:21:36 00:00:52 00:19:29 00:01:11 00:22:11



